 Routes and secures cords and cables

» Convenient releasable latch

 Available in six sizes with releasable latch

 Rubber-based adhesive provides a strong and reliable bond



Part Number:
Product Family:
Product Line:

Product Line:

RoHS Compliancy Status:

Part Description:

Product Type:

Material:

Color:

UL Recognized:

Height (In.):

Height (mm):

Length (In.):

Length (mm):

Width (In.):

Width (mm):

Adhesive Type:

Environment:

Max. Bundle Diameter (In.):

Max. Bundle Diameter (mm):

Max. Static Load (Q):

LWC50-A-L14

Latching Wire Clips

Adhesive Backed

Adhesive Mounts

Compliant

Adhesive Backed Latching Wire Clip

Mounting Device

Nylon 6.6

Gray

E136577

.67

17.0

1.26

32.0

1.00

254

Rubber

Indoors

.50

12.7

284






