



- Routes and secures cords and cables
- Convenient releasable latch
- Available in six sizes with releasable latch
- Rubber-based adhesive provides a strong and reliable bond

Part Number: Product Family: Product Line:	LWC50-A-L14 Latching Wire Clips Adhesive Backed
Product Line:	Adhesive Mounts
RoHS Compliancy Status:	Compliant
Part Description:	Adhesive Backed Latching Wire Clip
Product Type:	Mounting Device
Material:	Nylon 6.6
Color:	Gray
UL Recognized:	E136577
Height (In.):	.67
Height (mm):	17.0
Length (In.):	1.26
Length (mm):	32.0
Width (In.):	1.00
Width (mm):	25.4
Adhesive Type:	Rubber
Environment:	Indoors
Max. Bundle Diameter (In.):	.50
Max. Bundle Diameter (mm):	12.7
Max. Static Load (g):	284